Friday, March 4, 2016
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM Online E-Registration
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM Onsite Registration (Payment Only)
4:00 PM Opening Assembly
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM Round 1 Round 1
6:00 PM Round 1
6:30 PM Round 1
7:00 PM Dinner Break Round 2 Round 2
7:30 PM Dinner Break
8:00 PM Dinner Break
8:30 PM
9:00 PM Round 2 Round 2
9:30 PM Round 3 Round 3
Saturday, March 5, 2016
Time/Division Individual Events
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM Round 4 Round 4 Round 3 (EX Draw is at 7:30am
9:30 AM Round 3
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM Round 5 Round 5 Round 4
11:30 AM Round 4



12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Round 5

Quarterfinals

Octafinals

Lunch

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Finals

Awards Ceremony

Octafinals

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Finals

Round 5

IMP Quarterifinals, EX Semis, F

IMP Semifinals/EX Finals

IMP Finals

Time/Division
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Sunday, March 6, 2016

Policy Debate Public Forum Debate Lincoln Douglas Debate

Semifinals

Finals

Individual Events















